
DATE GAME COURSE TIME

Thursday, April 22, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net Red 5PM

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net White 5PM

Thursday, May 06, 2021 2-Man Scramble Red 530PM

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Mixer White 530PM

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net Blue 530PM

Thursday, May 27, 2021 1-Man Scramble Red 530PM

Thursday, June 03, 2021 VS Refuge @ Ponds White 530PM

Thursday, June 10, 2021 2-Man Best Ball Blue 530PM

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net Red 530PM

Thursday, June 24, 2021 3/3/3 White 530PM

Thursday, July 01, 2021 RED/WHITE/BLUE Blue 530PM

Thursday, July 08, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net Red 530PM

Thursday, July 15, 2021 1-Man Scramble White 530PM

Thursday, July 22, 2021 VS Refuge @ Refuge REFUGE 530PM

Thursday, July 29, 2021 3 club + Putter Red 530PM

Thursday, August 05, 2021 Low Gross/Low Net White 530PM

Thursday, August 12, 2021 TBD Blue 530PM

Thursday, August 19, 2021 TBD Red 530PM

Thursday, August 26, 2021 TBD White 530PM

Thursday, September 02, 2021 TBD Blue 5PM

Thursday, September 09, 2021 TBD Red 5PM

Thursday, September 16, 2021 TBD White 5PM

Thursday, September 23, 2021 TBD Blue 5PM

Thursday, September 30, 2021 TBD Red 5PM

Thursday, October 07, 2021 Banquet Clubhouse 6pm

SATURDAY EVENTS: EVENT COURSE TIME

Saturday, May 22, 2021 Low Net Opener W-R 830AM TT

Saturday, June 26, 2021 6/6/6 (2 man Team) R-B 8AM TT

Saturday, July 17, 2021 Modified Scramble B-W 8AM TT

Saturday, August 14, 2021 Club Championship B-W 8AM TT

Sunday, August 15, 2021 Club Championship W-R 8AM TT

Saturday, September 25, 2021 Tombstone W-R 9AM TT
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